
 

 

TIMETABLE 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023/2024 

 

MASTER VITICULTURE AND ENOLOGY – VENIT  

 
 

TEACHING 
 

TEACHER 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

 
ADVANCES IN ENOLOGY (IIG911) 

from 18/09/2023 to 03/11/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LAMBRI MILENA 

16 
 14:30-16:30 

16 
 14:30-16:30 

    

 
ADVANCES IN ENOLOGY (IIG911) 

from 06/11/2023 to 20/12/2023 

 

 
GABRIELLI MARIO 

16 
 14:30-16:30 

16 
 14:30-16:30 

    

 
APPLIED GRAPEVINE ECO- 
PHYSIOLOGY (IIG914) 
from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024 

 
PONI STEFANO 

  5 
10:30-12:30 

5 
8:30-10:30 

  

 
DISEASE AND PEST 
MANAGEMENT TOWARD A 
SUSTAINABLE VITICULTURE 
(IHQ516) 
from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024 

 
 

NEGRI ILARIA 

 
S.FRANCESCO 

10:30-12:30 

 
 

    

 
DISEASE AND PEST 
MANAGEMENT TOWARD A 
SUSTAINABLE VITICULTURE 
(IHQ516)  
from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024 

 
 

ROSSI VITTORIO 

S.FRANCESCO 
08:30-10:30 

 
S.FRANCESCO 

12:30-13:30 
 

     

 
WINE MAKING OF VARIETALS 
(ZCR240) 
from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024 

 

 

BONI GIULIANO  

 

 
The course will be held in March and April with a specific calendar 

 
WINE-MARKETING AND ENO-
TOURISM (ZCR239) 
from 18/09/2023 to 20/12/2023 

 
ELISABETTA VIRTUANI 

 

16 
8:30-10:30 

 16 
10:30-12:30 

   

 
VINEYARD VARIABILITY: 
TRADITIONAL AND PRECISION 
APPROACHES (IHK250) 
from 18/09/2023 to 20/12/2023 

 
GATTI MATTEO 

16 
10:30-12:30 

16 
 16:30-18:30 

    

 

In this timetable lab course, field course, seminars, exercises and technical visits are not included. Please note that the Preparatory course will start the 29th of 

August. 


