TIMETABLE

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2023/2024

MASTER VITICULTURE AND ENOLOGY - VENIT

TEACHING	TEACHER	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ADVANCES IN ENOLOGY (IIG911) from 18/09/2023 to 03/11/2023	LAMBRI MILENA	16 14:30-16:30	16 14:30-16:30				
ADVANCES IN ENOLOGY (IIG911) from 06/11/2023 to 20/12/2023	GABRIELLI MARIO	16 14:30-16:30	16 14:30-16:30				
APPLIED GRAPEVINE ECO- PHYSIOLOGY (IIG914) from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024	PONI STEFANO			5 10:30-12:30	5 8:30-10:30		
DISEASE AND PEST MANAGEMENT TOWARD A SUSTAINABLE VITICULTURE (IHQ516) from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024	NEGRI ILARIA	S.FRANCESCO 10:30-12:30					
DISEASE AND PEST MANAGEMENT TOWARD A SUSTAINABLE VITICULTURE (IHQ516) from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024	ROSSI VITTORIO	S.FRANCESCO 08:30-10:30 S.FRANCESCO 12:30-13:30					
WINE MAKING OF VARIETALS (ZCR240) from 19/02/2024 to 31/05/2024	BONI GIULIANO	The course will be held in March and April with a specific calendar					
WINE-MARKETING AND ENO- TOURISM (ZCR239) from 18/09/2023 to 20/12/2023	ELISABETTA VIRTUANI	16 8:30-10:30		16 10:30-12:30			
VINEYARD VARIABILITY: TRADITIONAL AND PRECISION APPROACHES (IHK250) from 18/09/2023 to 20/12/2023	GATTI MATTEO	16 10:30-12:30	16 16:30-18:30				

In this timetable lab course, field course, seminars, exercises and technical visits are not included. Please note that the Preparatory course will start the 29th of August.